

ITEM NO.801
MM

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL)..../2018 (Diary No(s). 23177/2018)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-05-2018 in WP No. 568/2018 in WPST No. 1375/2018 in WPST No. 1057/2018 in WPST No. 1610/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

RANJIT GURUNATH CHATTRE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHIWANDI NIZAMPURA CITY MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 29-06-2018 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON BEING MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3.7.2018.

(B.PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER