

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16002-16005/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-05-2018 in WP No. 568/2018 03-05-2018 in WPST No. 1375/2018 03-05-2018 in WPST No. 1057/2018 03-05-2018 in WPST No. 1610/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

RANJIT GURUNATH CHATTRE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHIWANDI NIZAMPURA CITY MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.Respondent(s)
IA No. 86728/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

IA No. 86729/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 06-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand R. Pai, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Acharya, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per letter, list after two weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER